
Bib# First Name Last Name Gender Run 01 Run 02 Best Run

48 Finn Finestone M 37.420 38.690 00:37.420

15 Niko Lemark M 38.410 39.350 00:38.410

11 Norbert Pitzer M 39.750 38.900 00:38.900

30 Fabio Riedl M 39.030 38.930 00:38.930

50 Maxi Preissinger M 39.060 40.000 00:39.060

12 Lukas Mair M 39.500 40.810 00:39.500

10 Maximilian Thalhammer M 41.160 39.690 00:39.690

1 Mike McCloy M 41.420 39.970 00:39.970

53 Jan Tatarka M 40.880 39.970 00:39.970

36 Patrick Pitter M 40.000 40.440 00:40.000

17 Garin Arutyunov M 40.120 40.630 00:40.120

25 Martin Wegscheider M 40.220 00:40.220

21 Henrik Helbling M 41.280 40.720 00:40.720

45 Dennis Dusseldorp M 41.150 43.840 00:41.150

4 Dave Mahnig M 42.090 41.160 00:41.160

37 Matthias Humann M 42.100 42.060 00:42.060

6 Dagmara Piechowicz F 43.470 42.310 00:42.310

40 Rafael Simmann M 42.320 42.880 00:42.320

56 Günther Brandstätter M 42.530 42.590 00:42.530

55 Matej Novak M 43.190 42.590 00:42.590

9 Mai Praskalo M 42.600 00:42.600

39 Simon Freudenberger M 43.250 42.660 00:42.660

18 Patrik Öri M 43.660 42.810 00:42.810

23 Berni Lanner M 44.780 42.910 00:42.910

20 Boris Brkovic M 43.350 42.930 00:42.930
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46 Paulo Rocha M 43.160 43.910 00:43.160

44 Mel Lamers M 43.250 45.500 00:43.250

42 Kara Black F 43.370 44.060 00:43.370

29 Raphael Remesch M 43.500 45.250 00:43.500

41 Masek Gergely M 43.500 43.530 00:43.500

8 Esa Hiltunen M 44.620 00:44.620

34 Nethanja Huber M 44.780 45.780 00:44.780

54 Jakub Novak s 44.810 45.630 00:44.810

24 Tom Höll M 45.940 44.880 00:44.880

35 Sebastian Rosenberger M 44.940 45.190 00:44.940

5 Klara Dinold F 45.370 00:45.370

7 Adam Makowski M 48.970 45.430 00:45.430

26 Alexa Brust F 47.380 45.440 00:45.440

28 Gabor Hodacs M 45.470 46.970 00:45.470

2 Verena Menghin F 47.940 45.970 00:45.970

16 Stan De Keyser M 46.630 46.530 00:46.530

33 Daniel Voris M 46.600 47.500 00:46.600

43 Sem Vroemen M 48.570 46.810 00:46.810

3 Lana Behla F 48.340 47.060 00:47.060

13 Andri Shanidze M 47.130 00:47.130

27 Seila Eggimann F 48.310 47.530 00:47.530

49 Sergii Zhadko M 48.470 48.160 00:48.160

14 Sofia Oikonomou F 48.840 00:48.840

38 Uliana Buda F 52.530 51.250 00:51.250

31 Ema Kowecwa F 52.620 55.460 00:52.620

47 Desa Kiebert M 53.120 00:53.120

19 Csenge Öri F 55.530 64.440 00:55.530

51 Luisa Büher F 58.370 00:58.370

52 Loni Hertel F 58.400 00:58.400
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Rank First Name Last Name Gender Run 01 Run 02 Best Run Bib#

1 Dagmara Piechowicz F 43.470 42.310 00:42.310 6

2 Kara Black F 43.370 44.060 00:43.370 42

3 Klara Dinold F 45.370 00:45.370 5

4 Alexa Brust F 47.380 45.440 00:45.440 26

5 Verena Menghin F 47.940 45.970 00:45.970 2

6 Lana Behla F 48.340 47.060 00:47.060 3

7 Seila Eggimann F 48.310 47.530 00:47.530 27

8 Sofia Oikonomou F 48.840 00:48.840 14

9 Uliana Buda F 52.530 51.250 00:51.250 38

10 Ema Kowecwa F 52.620 55.460 00:52.620 31

11 Csenge Öri F 55.530 64.440 00:55.530 19

12 Luisa Büher F 58.370 00:58.370 51

13 Loni Hertel F 58.400 00:58.400 52
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Rank First Name Last Name Gender Run 01 Run 02 Best Run Bib#

1 Finn Finestone M 37.420 38.690 00:37.420 48

2 Niko Lemark M 38.410 39.350 00:38.410 15

3 Norbert Pitzer M 39.750 38.900 00:38.900 11

4 Fabio Riedl M 39.030 38.930 00:38.930 30

5 Maxi Preissinger M 39.060 40.000 00:39.060 50

6 Lukas Mair M 39.500 40.810 00:39.500 12

7 Maximilian Thalhammer M 41.160 39.690 00:39.690 10

8 Mike McCloy M 41.420 39.970 00:39.970 1

9 Jan Tatarka M 40.880 39.970 00:39.970 53

10 Patrick Pitter M 40.000 40.440 00:40.000 36

11 Garin Arutyunov M 40.120 40.630 00:40.120 17

12 Martin Wegscheider M 40.220 00:40.220 25

13 Henrik Helbling M 41.280 40.720 00:40.720 21

14 Dennis Dusseldorp M 41.150 43.840 00:41.150 45

15 Dave Mahnig M 42.090 41.160 00:41.160 4

16 Matthias Humann M 42.100 42.060 00:42.060 37

17 Rafael Simmann M 42.320 42.880 00:42.320 40

18 Günther Brandstätter M 42.530 42.590 00:42.530 56

19 Matej Novak M 43.190 42.590 00:42.590 55

20 Mai Praskalo M 42.600 00:42.600 9

21 Simon Freudenberger M 43.250 42.660 00:42.660 39

22 Patrik Öri M 43.660 42.810 00:42.810 18
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23 Berni Lanner M 44.780 42.910 00:42.910 23

24 Boris Brkovic M 43.350 42.930 00:42.930 20

25 Paulo Rocha M 43.160 43.910 00:43.160 46

26 Mel Lamers M 43.250 45.500 00:43.250 44

27 Raphael Remesch M 43.500 45.250 00:43.500 29

28 Masek Gergely M 43.500 43.530 00:43.500 41

29 Esa Hiltunen M 44.620 00:44.620 8

30 Nethanja Huber F 44.780 45.780 00:44.780 34

31 Jakub Novak M 44.810 45.630 00:44.810 54

32 Tom Höll M 45.940 44.880 00:44.880 24

33 Sebastian Rosenberger M 44.940 45.190 00:44.940 35

34 Adam Makowski M 48.970 45.430 00:45.430 7

35 Gabor Hodacs M 45.470 46.970 00:45.470 28

36 Stan De Keyser M 46.630 46.530 00:46.530 16

37 Daniel Voris M 46.600 47.500 00:46.600 33

38 Sem Vroemen M 48.570 46.810 00:46.810 43

39 Andri Shanidze M 47.130 00:47.130 13

40 Sergii Zhadko M 48.470 48.160 00:48.160 49

41 Desa Kiebert M 53.120 00:53.120 47
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